

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. C.R.P. No.955 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	29.01.2024	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to verify and put up the Trial Court record in SOP.No.32 of 2008 on the file of the III-Additional District Judge, Guntur. Post the matter after one (01) week. <u>KM,J</u> SCH	