

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Civil Revision Petition No.955 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	18.10.2024	<u>KM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for petitioner seeks time to file counter in I.A.No.01 of 2024. Post after two weeks. <u>KM, J</u> GRL	