

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P No.955 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
34.	04.08.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of Sri G.Ronald Raju, learned counsel representing respondents, post after two (2) weeks. VS, J <i>UPS</i>	